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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1 metre, Preliminary

Cody Powell-Tuckett (2001) -- Plymouth Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 64.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 35.70 100.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 136.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 170.55  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 211.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 29.00 240.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #02

103B 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5   10.5 17.85 17.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 51.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 83.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 122.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   19.0 45.60 167.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   12.0 25.20 193.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 46.80 239.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 62.70  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 35.65 98.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 127.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 168.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 200.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 235.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Aimee Fishleigh (2000) -- Plymouth Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 58.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 90.10  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 121.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 39.10 160.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 194.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 225.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 77.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 37.40 114.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 27.30 142.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 39.10 181.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 222.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1 metre, Preliminary

Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 6

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 54.35  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 85.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 115.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 150.10  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 186.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 219.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 7

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 64.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 90.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 115.45  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 155.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 25.20 180.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 215.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club 8

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 61.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 85.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 119.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 155.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 182.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0   14.5 31.90 214.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ciara McGing (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 9

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 65.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 96.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 115.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 149.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 184.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 27.60 212.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 58.35  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 89.55  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 120.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 142.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 176.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 206.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Marisa Conner (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 11

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 96.80  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 119.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 27.50 147.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 175.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 206.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1 metre, Preliminary

Betty Burke (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 12

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 61.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 89.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 124.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 160.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 190.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.0   6.0 14.40 205.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 13

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 58.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 81.00  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 111.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 144.35  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 176.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 25.30 201.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 14

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 47.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 75.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 107.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 145.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.5 24.15 170.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 31.20 201.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Grace Kouset (2001) -- Luton Diving Club #015

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 51.10  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 77.45  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 113.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 144.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 169.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 25.20 194.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club 16

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 55.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 76.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 98.30  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 132.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 162.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 194.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 17

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 55.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 75.05  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 23.10 98.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 130.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 31.00 161.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 187.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1 metre, Preliminary

Tigi Whitehouse (2001) -- Southend Diving #018

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 57.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 77.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 98.40  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 125.90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 158.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 5.0   12.5 27.50 186.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 19

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 52.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 20.00 72.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   9.5 20.90 92.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 122.65  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 149.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 25.20 174.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Leah Bell (2000) -- Dacorum Diving Club #020

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 15.20 34.70  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 55.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 25.20 81.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   9.0 19.80 100.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 136.15  Forward Double Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 170.65  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Rebecca Kirby (2000) -- Southend Diving #021

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 61.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 86.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 114.45  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 13.65 128.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.5   8.5 20.40 148.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5   10.0 22.00 170.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Amie Hudson (2001) -- Southend Diving 22

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 53.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 85.30  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 107.70  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 20.90 128.60  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5   9.5 19.00 147.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 169.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chantelle Beckett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #023

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 47.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 67.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 92.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 115.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 150.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 19.00 169.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1 metre, Preliminary

Emily Adams (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #024

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 48.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 69.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 93.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 122.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   10.5 21.00 143.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 168.75  Forward Double Somersault

Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 25

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 56.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 87.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 114.50  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0   2.5 4.25 118.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 145.15  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 166.75  Inward Somersault

Emily Field (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 26

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 17.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 41.60  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 67.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 93.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 122.05  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   7.0 15.40 137.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 165.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Serena Torpey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #027

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 41.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 62.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 83.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 113.60  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 140.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 164.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Blower (2000) -- Southend Diving 28

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 53.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 77.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5   11.0 17.60 95.35  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.5   3.0 7.20 102.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 29.00 131.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 164.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Victoria Kennedy (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy 29

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 21.75 44.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 63.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   11.5 19.55 83.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 110.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 1.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   8.0 17.60 128.10  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 1.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   6.5 12.35 140.45  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1 metre, Preliminary

Jessica Burke (2001) -- Plymouth Diving 30

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 34.20  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 53.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 73.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 95.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.5   5.5 12.10 108.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 127.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3 metre, Preliminary

Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 72.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 103.05  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 142.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 188.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 231.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 38.95 72.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 119.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 156.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 201.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 2.5   9.5 25.65 226.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Martha Clarke (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 72.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 114.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 150.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 178.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 219.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #04

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 69.05  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 25.65 94.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 133.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 166.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 204.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evelyna Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #05

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 57.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 87.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 113.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 150.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 185.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 54.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 84.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 112.40  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 148.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 182.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3 metre, Preliminary

Elora Graham (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 58.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 89.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 128.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 157.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 182.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #08

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 59.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 90.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 116.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 149.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 181.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Marney Easen (2002) -- Southend Diving #09

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 32.30 61.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 86.30  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 115.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 149.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 181.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ellie Beardall-Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 10

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 56.55  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 83.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 32.30 115.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 140.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 179.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 11

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 49.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 76.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 110.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 138.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 177.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mhairi Goodwin (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #012

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 62.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 91.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 115.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 144.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 177.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Asher Omar (2002) -- Luton Diving Club 13

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 56.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 20.70 77.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 112.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 138.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 173.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3 metre, Preliminary

Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #014

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 54.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 88.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 115.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 22.80 138.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 170.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 15

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 51.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 80.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 106.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 133.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 165.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #016

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 50.55  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.5 28.05 78.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 108.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 133.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 162.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #017

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 50.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 77.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 109.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 132.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 162.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gabrielle Kirkham (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 45.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 75.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 107.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 130.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 162.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #019

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 52.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 81.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 111.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 135.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 161.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabella Haward (2003) -- Star Diving Club 20

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 51.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 77.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 107.40  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 132.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 157.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3 metre, Preliminary

Lauren Bailey (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #021

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 26.35 52.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 76.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 102.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 134.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 22.00 156.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Hannah Cunliffe (2002) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #022

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 44.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 68.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 94.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 127.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 156.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sasha Brook (2003) -- Southend Diving #023

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 53.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 77.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 99.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 127.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 153.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Katie Burton (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 24

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 56.00  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 77.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 97.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 123.75  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 151.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Chloe Harrington (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #025

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 47.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0   10.0 18.00 65.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 88.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 120.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 151.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 26

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 47.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 71.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 95.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 123.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 148.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Millie Riley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 27

101B 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 41.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 68.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 97.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 121.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 148.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3 metre, Preliminary

Isabella Bowen (2002) -- Plymouth Diving 28

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 45.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 72.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 100.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 123.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 147.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kate Saxby (2002) -- Plymouth Diving 29

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 45.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 31.45 77.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 103.25  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 123.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 146.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #030

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 47.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 68.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 96.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 117.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 27.55 145.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Megan Curtis (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #031

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 39.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 62.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 91.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 111.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 23.75 134.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1 metre, Final

Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 79.60  Back Dive

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 119.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 42.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 82.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 37.70 119.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Aimee Fishleigh (2000) -- Plymouth Diving 3

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 69.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 111.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 4

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

104B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 72.15  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 108.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cody Powell-Tuckett (2001) -- Plymouth Diving 5

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 40.25  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 66.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 105.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1 metre, Final

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #06

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 84.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 2.5 1.0 2.5 2.0   7.0 16.80 101.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3 metre, Final

Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 89.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 128.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 81.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 127.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evelyna Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #03

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 69.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 101.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Martha Clarke (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 28.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 55.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 96.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #05

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 62.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 92.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 57.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 88.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls E/D 1 metre, Preliminary

Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 62.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 97.65  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 124.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 168.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evangeline Piper (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #02

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 59.10  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 95.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 128.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 160.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 3

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 51.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 78.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 114.40  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 148.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls E/D 1 metre, Preliminary

Orla Lynch (2004) -- Plymouth Diving 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 54.05  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 82.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 24.15 106.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 33.00 139.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Milly Batten (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #05

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 54.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 79.60  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 106.00  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 130.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 56.75  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.0 18.90 75.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 105.35  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 129.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club 7

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 59.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 86.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.0 34.00 120.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.5   4.0 8.80 128.85  Forward Double Somersault

Jessie Millham (2005) -- Southend Diving 8

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 48.10  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 68.90  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 97.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 124.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Frances Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 48.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 74.30  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 99.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 122.30  Inward Somersault

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club #010

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 48.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 74.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 100.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 122.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving 11

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 43.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 69.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 94.70  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 121.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls E/D 1 metre, Preliminary

Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 51.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 74.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 95.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 121.45  Inward Somersault

Erica Davison (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 45.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 68.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 92.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 116.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 14

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 18.85 42.85  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 66.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 91.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 114.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 15

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 18.20 41.45  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 63.85  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 88.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 108.50  Inward Somersault

Collette Guyett-Smith (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #016

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 44.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 65.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 84.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 101.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team 17

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 38.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 58.65  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 81.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 100.25  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform, Preliminary

Cody Powell-Tuckett (2001) -- Plymouth Diving 1

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 40.80 78.60  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 39.20 117.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 164.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 221.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 252.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 63.40  Back Dive

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 106.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 145.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 197.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 52.70 250.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform, Preliminary

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   22.0 39.60 71.60  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 112.45  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 159.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 198.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 39.00 237.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4=

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 57.80  Armstand Somersault

203B 5 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 88.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 129.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 175.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 42.50 217.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ciara McGing (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4=

201B 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 66.15  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 99.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 142.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 182.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 217.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Grace Kouset (2001) -- Luton Diving Club #06

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 64.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 40.00 104.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 135.55  Reverse Dive

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 180.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 217.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 7

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 57.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 100.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.5 37.20 138.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 174.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 36.80 211.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #08

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 47.90  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 91.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 35.10 126.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 172.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.0 34.00 206.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 9

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 56.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 84.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 121.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 164.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 36.40 201.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform, Preliminary

Marisa Conner (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 10

103B 10 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 52.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 81.40  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 112.00  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 155.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 201.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club 11

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 61.25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 90.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 124.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 32.00 156.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 197.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Serena Torpey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #012

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 53.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 88.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 129.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 167.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 195.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Aimee Fishleigh (2000) -- Plymouth Diving 13

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 27.30 59.30  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 93.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 124.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 157.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 195.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Betty Burke (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 14

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 52.70  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 79.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 110.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 146.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 189.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 15

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 84.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 109.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 148.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 40.00 188.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Amie Hudson (2001) -- Southend Diving 16

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 67.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 91.15  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 120.90  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 156.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 188.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 15 / 81 10:52,  03 March 2015



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform, Preliminary

Charlotte West (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #017

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 59.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 94.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 134.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 160.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 26.45 187.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice Burdett (2000) -- Plymouth Diving 18

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 32.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 54.90  Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 78.90  Inward Dive

405C 10 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 31.25 110.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 30.00 140.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 176.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 19

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 26.10  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 54.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 85.45  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 113.45  Back Dive

403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 145.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 175.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 20

101B 10 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 59.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 81.85  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 110.35  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 140.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 168.00  Armstand Somersault

Emily Adams (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #021

101B 5 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 49.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 75.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 105.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 141.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 166.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 22

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 41.25  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 70.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 93.10  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 131.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 163.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club 23

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 51.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 74.95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 102.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 138.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 158.85  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B Platform, Preliminary

Olivia Blower (2000) -- Southend Diving 24

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 18.70 18.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 40.45  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 59.20  Inward Dive

105C 7.5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 30.80 90.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 118.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 142.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Elisabeth Cullen (2001) -- Amersham Swimming Club 25

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 47.60  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 74.00  Back Dive

203C 5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5   6.5 13.00 87.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 122.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 141.75  Armstand Somersault

Victoria Kennedy (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy 26

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 62.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 85.10  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 109.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0   6.0 14.40 124.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1 metre, Preliminary

Connor Van Dal (2001) -- Southend Diving #01

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 67.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 98.35  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 37.50 135.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

